2015 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile

Race Date
August 27, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minooka Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 7:38.24
1 6362 Gaby Kics 5 2 2 7:09.58 7:09.58 0:00.00
2 6360 Alyssa Hrusosky 6 5 7 7:41.34 14:50.92 0:31.76
3 6367 Kendra Martin 5 6 13 7:41.83 22:32.75 0:32.25
4 6370 Addison Otto 5 7 20 7:45.47 30:18.22 0:35.89
5 6358 Monica Crouch 5 13 33 7:52.97 38:11.19 0:43.39
6 6364 Lily King 5 More Than 5 7:55.30 46:06.49 0:45.72
7 6357 Audrey Boles 6 More Than 5 7:55.81 54.02.30 0:46.23
8 6375 Meadow Zomparelli 6 More Than 5 8:04.55 1:02:06.85 0:54.97
9 6368 Ella McCollum 5 More Than 5 8:21.25 1:10:28.10 1:11.67
10 6359  Brooke Fuhr 6 More Than 5 8:27.75 1:18:55.85 1:18.17
Team - Oak Prairie Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 7:53.80
1 6429 Lexi Fontaine 6 1 1 7:03.42 7:03.42 0:00.00
2 6442 Samantha Weisner 6 3 4 7:19.50 14:22.92 0:16.08
3 6441  Kaira Stricklin 6 15 19 8:00.22 22:23.14 0:56.80
4 6426  Alyssa Andrews 6 28 47 8:25.94 30:49.08 1:22.52
5 6437 Lola Parrinello 6 38 85 8:39.90 39:28.98 1:36.48
6 6443  Alyssa Wernsman 6 More Than 5 8:42.80 48:11.78 1:39.38
7 6434  Carlie Mitchell 6 More Than 5 9:12.24 57:24.02 2:08.82
8 6435 Eileen Mitchell 6 More Than 5 9:28.84 1.06:52.86 2:25.42
9 6439 Ema Pilelis 6 More Than 5 10:50.92 1:17:43.78 3:47.50
Team - Channahon Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 8:08.14
1 6069 Megan Wilson 01/ 11 11 7:50.34 7:50.34 0:00.00
2 6054 Melanie Bafia 6 17 28 8:05.96 15:56.30 0:15.62
3 6068 Carly Szewczyk 6 18 46 8:07.32 24.03.62 0:16.98
4 6062 Maddie Grozik 01/ 19 65 8:15.83 32:19.45 0:25.49
5 6055 Ana Baranski 01/ 23 88 8:21.24 40:40.69 0:30.90
6 6056 Regan Caher 6 More Than 5 8:26.31 49:07.00 0:35.97
7 6063 Jocelyn Host 01/ More Than 5 8:32.65 57:39.65 0:42.31
8 7466 Mia Garrett 5 More Than 5 8:44.22 1:06:23.87 0:53.88
9 6067 Katie Shields 6 More Than 5 8:56.34 1:15:20.21 1:06.00
10 6065  Sara McLauglin 6 More Than 5 8:58.84 1:24:19.05 1:08.50
Team - Martino Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 8:06.35
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Race Date
August 27, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places):92
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Abby Dinolfo
Shea Martin
Emma Stefans
Emily Kedzior
Alexa Stockrahm
Mairead Meehan
Ella Maldonado
Jordan Smith
Ceci Nilsen

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):123
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Kady Winans
Kate Gerdes
Elizabeth Hegi
Delaney Frigo
Courtney Klee

Ali English
Sophia Bach
Keira McClelland
Maggie Schwerha
Taylor Stiglic

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):140
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Morgan Kesteloot
Aleena Alfaro
Mackenzie Wilson
Alexandra Way
Skylar Rahn
Marissa Marra
Caitlin Cassello
Samantha Castello
Abagail O'Bradovic
Hannah Rasmussen

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):152
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Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:06.35
6 4 4 7:36.50 7:36.50 0:00.00
5 14 18 7:59.80 15:36.30 0:23.30
6 16 34 8:02.50 23:38.80 0:26.00
5 27 61 8:25.85 32:04.65 0:49.35
5 31 92 8:27.12 40:31.77 0:50.62
6 More Than 5 8:33.47 49:05.24 0:56.97
5 More Than 5 8:57.75 58:02.99 1:21.25
6 More Than 5 9:20.00 1:07:22.99 1:43.50
5 More Than 5 9:33.62 1:16:56.61 1:57.12
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:18.66
6 8 8 7:48.00 7:48.00 0:00.00
6 10 18 7:48.50 15:36.50 0:00.50
5 20 38 8:19.25 23:55.75 0:31.25
5 40 78 8:43.20 32:38.95 0:55.20
5 45 123 8:54.34 41:33.29 1:06.34
5 More Than 5 8:56.17 50:29.46 1:08.17
6 More Than 5 9:07.37 59:36.83 1:19.37
5 More Than 5 9:25.27 1:09:02.10 1:37.27
5 More Than 5 9:25.87 1:18:27.97 1:37.87
6 More Than 5 9:51.71 1:28:19.68 2:03.71
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:23.45
6 12 12 7:50.54 7:50.54 0:00.00
6 25 37 8:23.82 16:14.36 0:33.28
6 30 67 8:26.31 24:40.67 0:35.77
6 34 101 8:34.59 33:15.26 0:44.05
6 39 140 8:41.99 41:57.25 0:51.45
5 More Than 5 9:17.97 51:15.22 1:27.43
5 More Than 5 9:34.82 1:00:50.04 1:44.28
5 More Than 5 9:47.60 1:10:37.64 1:57.06
6 More Than 5 10:23.21 1:21:00.85 2:32.67
5 More Than 5 10:35.92 1:31:36.77 2:45.38
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:30.70
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2015 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile

Race Date
August 27, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hickory Creek Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 8:30.70
1 6145 Lindsey Page 6 21 21 8:19.59 8:19.59 0:00.00
2 6133 Emily Caruso 6 26 47 8:24.48 16:44.07 0:04.89
3 6137 Kate Gardella 6 29 76 8:26.10 25:10.17 0:06.51
4 6140 Erika Ho 6 35 111 8:35.75 33:45.92 0:16.16
5 6135 Leyla Eames 6 41 152 8:47.59 42:33.51 0:28.00
6 6148 Sophia Tischer 6 More Than 5 9:06.99 51:40.50 0:47.40
7 6130 Alexis Arthur 6 More Than 5 9:08.35 1:00:48.85 0:48.76
8 6134  Abby Clarkin 6 More Than 5 9:10.84 1:09:59.69 0:51.25
9 6149 Kailey White 6 More Than 5 9:15.58 1:19:15.27 0:55.99
10 6147 Teegan Slager 6 More Than 5 9:37.46 1:28:52.73 1:17.87
Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):175 Average Time: 8:38.96
1 6290 Molly Forsythe 6 9 9 7:48.50 7:48.50 0:00.00
2 6295 Hailey Novak 6 32 41 8:29.38 16:17.88 0:40.88
3 6296 Taylor Novak 6 36 77 8:36.52 24:54.40 0:48.02
4 6288 Cate Cosgrove 6 46 123 8:55.56 33:49.96 1:07.06
5 6285 Rylee Bancsu 6 52 175 9:24.84 43:14.80 1:36.34
6 6294 Gianna Naselli 6 More Than 5 9:34.50 52:49.30 1:46.00
7 6292 Sara McCormack 6 More Than 5 10:08.13 1:02:57.43 2:19.63
Team - Colombia Central Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):202 Average Time: 8:52.13
1 6098 Paige Haut 5 22 22 8:19.75 8:19.75 0:00.00
2 6100 Amber Mulder 6 37 59 8:39.77 16:59.52 0:20.02
3 6110 Serenity Tovar 6 42 101 8:49.94 25:49.46 0:30.19
4 6097 Sydney Haut 5 48 149 9:02.92 34:52.38 0:43.17
5 6111 Isabella Vuollet 5 53 202 9:28.25 44:20.63 1:08.50
6 6103 Christina Piattoni 6 More Than 5 12:34.34 56:54.97 4:14.59
7 6095 Melissa Fazy 5 More Than 5 12:34.75 1:09:29.72 4:15.00
8 6093 Dakota Bult 6 More Than 5 12:48.25 1:22:17.97 4:28.50
9 6094 Megan Farmby 5 More Than 5 13:13.13 1:35:31.10 4:53.38
Team - Beecher Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):217 Average Time: 9:19.99
1 6034 AniyaKillis 6 24 24 8:23.34 8:23.34 0:00.00
2 6033 Emilee Huenerbert 6 33 57 8:30.39 16:53.73 0:07.05
3 6037 Isabel Montesdeoca 6 49 106 9:04.95 25:58.68 0:41.61
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2015 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile

Race Date
August 27, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Beecher Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):217 Average Time: 9:19.99
4 6030 Kaila Coffman 6 51 157 9:23.34 35:22.02 1:00.00
5 6035 Lexi Lane 6 60 217 11:17.91 46:39.93 2:54.57
6 6038 Madi Moore 6 More Than 5 14:08.34 1:00:48.27 5:45.00
Team - AVM Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):243 Average Time: 9:15.46
1 6009 Maya Gougis 6 43 43 8:50.52 8:50.52 0:00.00
2 6001 Alina Anderson 6 44 87 8:53.16 17:43.68 0:02.64
3 6019 Juliet Pelapena 6 47 134 8:59.35 26:43.03 0:08.83
4 6002 Franchesca Austriaco 6 54 188 9:41.56 36:24.59 0:51.04
5 6018 Jaquelin Orizaba 6 55 243 9:52.73 46:17.32 1:.02.21
6 6015 Rena Mukherjee 6 More Than 5 10:01.83 56:19.15 1:11.31
7 6005 Emily Carreno 6 More Than 5 10:18.59 1:06:37.74 1:28.07
8 6003 Stephanie Barban 6 More Than 5 10:21.31 1:16:59.05 1:30.79
9 6006 Jennifer Chaidez 6 More Than 5 10:22.19 1:27:21.24 1:31.67
10 6014 Mia Meschino 6 More Than 5 10:35.94 1:37:57.18 1:45.42
Team - Jack Hille Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):280 Average Time: 10:21.23
1 6216 Isabella Earll 6 50 50 9:10.41 9:10.41 0:00.00
2 6220 Victoria Janik 6 56 106 10:23.41 19:33.82 1:13.00
3 6224 Tacara Pattie 6 57 163 10:40.50 30:14.32 1:30.09
4 6223 Andrea Nunez 6 58 221 10:43.96 40:58.28 1:33.55
5 6215 Siane Cutrara 6 59 280 10:47.86 51:46.14 1:37.45
6 6210 Jenna Al-Sheikh 6 More Than 5 14:27.59 1:06:13.73 5:17.18
Team - Mokena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6398 Madelyn Doyle 6 Less Than 5 8:18.99 8:18.99 0:00.00
Team - Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6468 Atziry Padilla 6 Less Than 5 7:33.83 7:33.83 0:00.00
2 6465 Vanessa Evans 6 Less Than 5 7:59.60 15:33.43 0:25.77
3 6463 Charlize Cardona 6 Less Than 5 9:05.95 24:39.38 1:32.12
4 6469 Caydence Santos 6 Less Than 5 12:59.18 37:38.56 5:25.35
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Race Date
August 27, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Summit Hill

Team Score (places):Inc.

6481
6477
6483
6480

A WDNPF
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Hallie Hoger

Addi Fischer
Grace Newton
Abigail Hernandez

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
6 Less Than 5 7:24.19
5 Less Than 5 9:02.58
6 Less Than 5 9:17.92
6 Less Than 5 9:23.39
5

7:24.19 0:00.00
16:26.77 1:38.39
25:44.69 1:53.73
35:08.08 1:59.20

09/03/2015 07:38:03



